

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition for Special leave to Appeal © No. 11384/2005

JVPD SCHEME WELFARE TRUST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE CHIEF OFFICER, M.H.A.D. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 30/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is clear from a joint reading of the orders dated 10.5.2005 and

29.8.2005 passed by the Hon'ble Court that notice be issued to the i  
mpleaded

respondent also.

Office to issue notice.

Also issue fresh notice to respondent No.1 for alternative arrangement.

List again on 12.1.2006.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj