

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11384/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 16/12/2004 in WP No. 2881/2004  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

JVPD SCHEME WELFARE TRUST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE CHIEF OFFICER, M.H.A.D. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file affidavit and permission to file  
additional documents and with prayer for interim relief and office  
report )

Date: 17/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.  
Ms. Pooja, Adv.  
Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.  
Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Dattatray Vyas, Adv.  
Mrs. Mahima C. Shroff, Adv.  
  
Mr. Manik Dogra, Adv.  
Mr. Navin Chawla ,Adv.  
  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.  
  
Mr. Chirag M. Shroff ,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Leave granted.

(NEETU (SHASHI BALA VIJ)  
KHAJURIA) COURT MASTER  
SR. P.A.