

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).4571/2009

JVPD SCHEME WELFARE TRUST THR. ITS SERETARY
VIJAY AMRUT GONE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE CHIEF OFFICER, M.H.A.D. BRD GRIH
NIRMAN BHAVAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27-03-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAHFor Appellant(s) Mr. Raju Ramachndran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.K. Sucharita, AOR
Mr. Ishwar Mohanty, Adv.
Ms. Hamsini Shankar, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. C. George Thomas, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Gharote, Adv.
Mr. Chithrath Palli, Adv.
Mr. Govind Manoharan, Adv.Mr. Nishant R. Katneshwrkar, Adv.
Ms. Deepa Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. Anoop Kandari, Adv.Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, AOR
Ms. Neha Sangwan, Adv.Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master(Kailash Chander)
Assistant Registrar